



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Name game jury president: ...............................................................

Signature: ..........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

43 115 Total Team
20 34 16 CANTINDIG Dawn Nicole

7 15 5 GANDLER Vanessa
17 111 Total Team
16 86 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
14 49 Total Team

5 13 16 CANTINDIG Dawn Nicole
6 14 5 GANDLER Vanessa

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

39 114 Total Team
12 32 17 DELERIO Janel

7 10 10 LARROZA Maicah
14 109 Total Team
14 81 7 ROMERO Louie
15 69 Total Team

7 32 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

Best Scorer 14 61 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia15 58 12 TUBU Trisha

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

46 127 Total Team
11 31 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
10 27 4 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

3 47 Total Team
1 2 11 ACUNA Jacqueline
1 4 4 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn
5 73 Total Team
3 23 7 MOLINA Frances Xinia
2 12 22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica

21 Total Team
75 247 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

41 133 Total Team
15 39 12 TUBU Trisha

9 12 16 CRUZ Rizza
1 49 Total Team
1 7 13 TAGSIP Aprylle

1 56 Total Team
1 8 5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

11 Total Team
54 238 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CHD • CIGNAL HD SPIKERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 DORIA Roselyn

4 FERNANDEZ Jovelyn

5 GANDLER Vanessa

6 LALONGISIP Ma. Rochelle

7 MOLINA Frances Xinia

9 ABIL Judith

10 BELARO CamilleL

11 ACUNA Jacqueline

12 SY Gyzelle

16 CANTINDIG Dawn NicoleL

17 SANTOS Caroline Glerry

18 MENESES Marivic Velanie

22 CAYUNA Maria Angelica
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Coach:
Assistant:

DELOS SANTOS Cesael
DE GUZMAN Rico

FFF • FARM FRESH FOXIES 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

4 VIRAY Caitlin

5 BERTOLANO Alyssa

6 JINGCO Mary Angeli

7 ROMERO Louie

10 LARROZA Maicah

11 ABELLANA Pierre

12 TUBU Trisha

13 TAGSIP Aprylle

15 KASILAG Elaine

16 CRUZ Rizza

17 DELERIO JanelL
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Coach:
Assistant:

BOCBOC Benson
ORTEGA Edson

Referees: DE IMUS Joy (AIR) & RACELIS Joven (NR)

FFF
CHD 3

0 15
25

18
25

21
25

54
75

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:28 0:32 1:27

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

7 3,85311/16/2024

Antipolo City

Ynares Center

Match duration: Start: 16:10 End: 17:45 Total: 1:35
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL-FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2025
Preliminaries


